PV weidinger

127 Jacket, Unisex, Fluoresant yellow/navy, 3XL
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Wind and waterproof jacket with taped seams and good ventilation. Outerwear made from
a stretch fabric for maximal comfort. The outer jacket has two bellowed chest pockets with
zips. Two front pockets. Chest pocket on the right has an ID-card compartment. Large
pocket with a zip under the flap. Two inner pockets with zips. Detachable hood with
buttons. Adjustable cuffs. Adjustable hem. Cuff with a thumb hole. The outer jacket can be
worn as a shell jacket without a lining. The lining can be worn separately as a jacket. The
lining has two front pockets and two inner pockets. EN 343 3/3, EN ISO 20471 Class 3.

« OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248

« Removable hood

+ Removable Padding

« High Visibility

Item no. WL77596
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Model

Alternative article name
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit
Content unit
Colour
Standards
Gender

Size

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.
WL77589
WL77590
WL77591
WL77592
WL77593
WL77594
WL77595
WL77596

PV weidinger

1000691
12702001209
TOP SWEDE
1000691983013

Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1

SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

1 piece

1 piece
multicoloured
EN 343
unisex

3XL

no

Size
XXS
XS

XL
XXL
3XL
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