

127 Jacket, Unisex, Fluoresant yellow/navy, 3XL



Wind and waterproof jacket with taped seams and good ventilation. Outerwear made from a stretch fabric for maximal comfort. The outer jacket has two bellowed chest pockets with zips. Two front pockets. Chest pocket on the right has an ID-card compartment. Large pocket with a zip under the flap. Two inner pockets with zips. Detachable hood with buttons. Adjustable cuffs. Adjustable hem. Cuff with a thumb hole. The outer jacket can be worn as a shell jacket without a lining. The lining can be worn separately as a jacket. The lining has two front pockets and two inner pockets. EN 343 3/3, EN ISO 20471 Class 3.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248
- Removable hood
- Removable Padding
- High Visibility

Item no.

WL77596

Products for the electronic industry



Model	1000691
Alternative article name	12702001209
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1000691983013
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	multicoloured
Standards	EN 343
Gender	unisex
Size	3XL
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL77589	XXS
WL77590	XS
WL77591	S
WL77592	M
WL77593	L
WL77594	XL
WL77595	XXL
WL77596	3XL